

# MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

YOUR REF.: SJH1238P

OUR REF.: SDW5168Z

TO: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

CC: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

FAX:

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO.: SDW5168Z



DATE: 43,962.00

FROM: Lee Shirley

FAX: 64525333

CONTACT: 86865188

MAKE & MODEL: MERCEDES BENZ S400

CHASSIS NO.: WDD2221652A119635

ENGINE NO.: 27682430121807

YEAR MADE: 2014

ACCIDENT DATE: 12/7/2020

| NO. | DESCRIPTION                        | PART NO. | QTY. | LIST PRICE  |
|-----|------------------------------------|----------|------|-------------|
| 1   | BONNET                             |          | 1    | \$ 3,800.00 |
| 2   | BONNET INSULATOR                   |          | 1    | \$ 250.00   |
| 3   | BONNET COVER                       |          | 1    | \$ 350.00   |
| 4   | FENDER LH                          |          | 1    | \$ 1,450.00 |
| 5   | WHEEL ARCH COVER LH                |          | 1    | \$ 270.00   |
| 6   | FENDER LH INTERMEDIATE LAYER FRONT |          | 1    | \$ 30.00    |
| 7   | FRONT BUMPER                       |          | 1    | \$ 2,100.00 |
| 8   | FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER          |          | 1    | \$ 60.00    |
| 9   | FRONT BUMPER IMPACT ABSORBER       |          | 1    | \$ 270.00   |
| 10  | FRONT BUMPER BASIC CARRIER LH & RH |          | 1    | \$ 350.00   |
| 11  | FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE         |          | 1    | \$ 110.00   |
| 12  | FRONT BUMPER SPOILER BOTTOM        |          | 1    | \$ 300.00   |
| 13  | FRONT BUMPER COVER LH INNER        |          | 1    | \$ 130.00   |
| 14  | FRONT BUMPER COVER LH OUTER        |          | 1    | \$ 160.00   |
| 15  | FRONT BUMPER TRIM STRIP COVER LH   |          | 1    | \$ 140.00   |
| 16  | FRONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER          |          | 1    | \$ 800.00   |
| 17  | FRONT BUMPER RIVET                 |          | 15   | \$ 120.00   |
| 18  | FRONT BUMPER SENSOR                |          | 1    | \$ 200.00   |
| 19  | HEAD LAMP LH                       |          | 1    | \$ 7,000.00 |
| 20  | HEAD LAMP SEALING FRAME LH         |          | 1    | \$ 120.00   |
| 21  | HEAD LAMP CONTROL UNIT LH          |          | 1    | \$ 1,000.00 |
| 22  | HEAD LAMP LH FRAME                 |          | 1    | \$ 400.00   |
| 23  | STEERING KNUCKLE LH                |          | 1    | \$ 2,000.00 |
| 24  | STEERING KNUCKLE RH                |          | 1    | \$ 2,000.00 |
| 25  | TRANSV. CONTROL ARM RH             |          | 1    | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 26  | TRANSV. CONTROL ARM LH             |          | 1    | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 27  | SPRING LINK RH                     |          | 1    | \$ 1,300.00 |

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #06-02

SIN MING AUTOCITY

t 6262 8888 f 6452 5333

COMPANY REG. NO.: 200204110W

|              |                         |   |    |           |
|--------------|-------------------------|---|----|-----------|
| 28           | SPRING LINK LH          | 1 | \$ | 1,300.00  |
| 29           | STRUT ROD LH            | 1 | \$ | 800.00    |
| 30           | STRUT ROD RH            | 1 | \$ | 800.00    |
| 31           | WHEEL BEARING RH        | 1 | \$ | 800.00    |
| 32           | WHEEL BEARING LH        | 1 | \$ | 800.00    |
| 33           | KNUCKLE ARM TIE ROD     | 1 | \$ | 200.00    |
| 34           | KNUCKLE ARM TIE ROD END | 1 | \$ | 350.00    |
| 35           | RIM LH & RH             | 2 | \$ | 3,000.00  |
| 36           | AIR SUSPENSION STRUT LH | 1 | \$ | 5,000.00  |
| 37           | AIR SUSPENSION STRUT RH | 1 | \$ | 5,000.00  |
| 38           | REPAIR KIT LH & RH      | 2 | \$ | 600.00    |
| TOTAL:       |                         |   |    | 46,360.00 |
| LESS 20%: -  |                         |   |    | 9,272.00  |
| PARTS TOTAL: |                         |   |    | 37,088.00 |

#### SPECIAL NETT

|                       |   |    |        |
|-----------------------|---|----|--------|
| NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER | 1 | \$ | 50.00  |
| BODY SEALANT          | 1 | \$ | 50.00  |
| CERAMIC COATING       | 1 | \$ | 800.00 |

#### LABOUR

|                                                                                                                   |    |           |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|-----------|
| TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS | \$ | 1,500.00  |
| TO REMOVE, REFIT & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                                               | \$ | 100.00    |
| TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING                                                                         | \$ | 200.00    |
| TO REMOVE & REFIT ALL SENSOR                                                                                      | \$ | 100.00    |
| TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS, SRS, ECU MEMORY & ETC)                                                        | \$ | 200.00    |
| TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT RH & LH UNDERCARRIAGE                                                                     | \$ | 500.00    |
| TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS                                                                              | \$ | 1,000.00  |
| TOTAL:                                                                                                            |    | 41,588.00 |
| 7% GST:                                                                                                           |    | 2,911.16  |
| GRAND TOTAL:                                                                                                      |    | 44,499.16 |